
Name Role Phone Email

Jake Radermacher Head Coach 701-651-9337 jake.radermacher22@gmail.com

Kevin Schlauderaff Asst Coach 218-849-1085 kevin23960@msn.com

Paul Bender Asst Coach 218-234-5305 pbender224@yahoo.com

Susan Deraney Team Manager 218-849-1856 susan.deraney00@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Mike Engum Head Coach 218-368-5023 engummike@yahoo.com

Jeremy Haus Asst Coach 218-205-6853 jeremyhaus4@gmail.com

Shannon Buchholtz Team Manager 218-850-0561 shannonbuchholtz@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Matt Boeke Co-Coach 218-234-3229 matt.boeke@blue84.com

Nick Grabow Co-Coach 218-841-5044 nicholas.grabow@gmail.com

Nate Hunter Co-Coach 701-866-4159 nodak1441@hotmail.com

Brandi Schlauderaff Team Manager 218-849-3647 bschlauderaff@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Todd Bohls Head Coach 605-237-0474 tbbohls@gmail.com

Tom White Asst Coach 218-227-9556 hockeytom29@gmail.com

Josh Lessman Asst Coach 218-849-6140 josh.lessman@ledgestoneinc.com

Brooke Bohls Team Manager 605-520-4941 brbohls@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Travis MacLeod Co-Head Coach 218-329-6023 tlmacleod47@hotmail.com

Kory Swanson Co-Head Coach 218-850-4945 kory_swanson@hotmail.com

Alex Johnson Asst Coach 218-234-0056 alexjohnson_492@hotmail.com
Michelle Hanson Team Manager 218-849-6399 MBAKKEN863@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Kyle Fode Head Coach 218-929-7108 kylefode@gmail.com

Roy Larson Asst Coach 218-841-6848 larsonsports@yahoo.com

Jolene Bonebrake Team Manager 952-297-5303 jolene.bonebrake@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Lindsy Jacobus Head Coach 651-373-5731 lindsy.jacobus@gmail.com

Cody Panasuk Asst Coach 701-720-2943 huntinponcho@gmail.com

Bridgette Campbell Team Manager 218-234-7307 bridgecampbell@me.com

Name Role Phone Email

Darrin Franco Co-Head Coach 701-330-0892 darrin.franco@gmail.com

Nate Krump Co-Head Coach 218-234-1517 nate.krump@gmail.com

Jethe Winter Team Manager 218-849-6702 jethe22@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Seth Grimm Head Coach 218-731-2204 grimmer_12@yahoo.com

Josh VanRaden Asst Coach 701-318-3901 jpvanraden@gmail.com

Jen Rusness Team Manager 218-841-4899 jrusness1589@gmail.com

Name Role Phone Email

Tim Graff Head Coach 218-205-6399 tim.r.graff@gmail.com

Al Lepp Asst Coach 701-552-2561 alan.r.lepp@gmail.com

Tyler Neu Asst Coach 952-529-0430 tneu@russdaviswholesale.com
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